
40/100Gb Breakout Cassette, 40Gb to 4 x
10Gb, 100Gb to 4 x 25Gb (x3) 8-Fiber OM4
MTP/MPO (Male with Pins) to (x12) LC Duplex,
Type-B Polarity
MODEL NUMBER : N482-3M8-LC12

Page: 1 of 1 
www.ampconnect.de/​​

Date :25/12/2025 
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark


	40/100Gb Breakout Cassette, 40Gb to 4 x 10Gb, 100Gb to 4 x 25Gb (x3) 8-Fiber OM4 MTP/MPO (Male with Pins) to (x12) LC Duplex, Type-B Polarity
	MODEL NUMBER : N482-3M8-LC12


